OEENADYIENDTER

ithE - =F - SRS F~RREEs
TIME TABLE FROM SHINKOBE TO (VIA SANNOMIYA STATION-MAIKO STATION ) YUMEBUTAI BUS STOP

* [FTER FHFER] ZERAZRDYE
R HMFR IRHL—E— JRAIAZDYIE
ava—R2F ﬂ T~ q (RHBTT)

* [EEHF] SENRDYIE

[JR=E

JR=EER
HO(FE

BE/N AR

] BEAZRDYIE
EHA~N ZEARS—TL
BHUTTC ﬁ 4BOYIE (FHETH)
X130 F5FEDOYIE
O ERH. E]

RBEITETER/ NRE—IFILEJL(GHE) BRBIERBRAIT \RE

PR —2845 (60%) ¥1,050
=VE B8 (45%) ¥1,050
SREFF-ZHEE (155) ¥590

asn g AHEHS mEIRT  SUE, IND
THREOH  FHuE 8:15 8:31 8:58 9:08
FEHOH  HHF 8:20 8:36 9:03 9:13
FuE 8:55 9:15 9:42 9:52
e 9:15 9:31 9:58 10:08
THREOH  FHwE 9:30 9:46 10:13  10:23
FEHOH  HHF 9:35 9:51 10:18 10:28
THREOH  FHwE 9:45 10:01 10:28 10:38
FHOA  HHE 9:55 10:11  10:38 10:48
HwE 10:15 10:35 11:02 11:12
tHREOH  HEE 10:35 10:51  11:18 11:28
FHOH  HF 10:45 11:.01 11:28 11:38
tHREOH  HEE 10:55 11:11 11:38 11:48
FuE 11:15 11:31  11:58 12:08
e 11:45 12:.01 12:28 12:38
FuE 12:50 13:.06 13:33 13:43
e 13:45 14:.01 14:28 14:38
FuE 14:20 14:40 15:.07 15:17
e 14:45 1501 1528 15:38
FuE 15:15 1535 16:02 16:12
e 15:45 16:01 16:28 16:38
FuE 16:15 16:35 17:02 17:12
wimE 16:45 17.01 17:28 17:38
THREDH  HHF 17:15 17:31 17:58 18:08
TAOH  HHE 17:35 1755 18:22 18:32
THREOH  FHwE 17:45 18:.05 18:32 1842
e 18:15 18:35 19:02 19:12
TEO% mE#EFT  18:45  19:05 - -
e 19:15 19:35 20:02 20:12
FuE 20:15 20:31 20:58 21:.08
e 21:15  21:31 21:58 22:08
FuE 21:55 22:11  22:38 22:48
il 22:35 22:51 23:18 23:28

2023F4H1HWIE As of 2023/4/1

FEHARJRN'Z WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO. 06-6371-0121
(*FB9:00~17:45)

LB B 2BEQYIE BHARI—IF AT (—BOECB TR E BT
BT7AER
are gk FRE SUR RERT ARTAS
FEOH  EHBT - - 6:30 6:45
THEOH  FEBT 6:05 6:20 6:50 7:05
FHOH  FHBT 6:45 7:00 7:30 7:48
BUHBT 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:18
FURBT 7:45 8:00 8:30 8:45
BUHBT 8:15 8:30 9:00 9:18
FURBT 8:40 8:55 9:30 9:45
BUHBT 9:15 9:30 10:00 10:18
THEOH  FEBT 9:45 10:00 10:30 10:45
=#T7  10:15 10:30 11:00 11:15
B0z w#EeT 1045 11:00 11:30 11:45
=#7  11:15 11:30 12:.00 12:15
=@sT  12:15  12:30 13:00 13:15
=#T7  13:15 13:30 14:.00 14:18
=@sT  14:15 14:30 15:00 15:15
EBT - - 15:45 16:03
=msT  15:15  15:30 16:00 16:15
=#T 1545 16:00 16:30 16:48
=@8T  16:05 16:20 16:50 17:05
=#T  16:45 17.00 17:30 17:45
=@8T 1715 17:30 18:00 18:18
t#hBox  wweT  17:35 17:50 18:20 18:35
=msT  17:45 18:00 18:30 18:45
=#T  18:15 18:30 19:00 19:15
masT 18:45  19:00 19:30  19:45
see  mx  BER S/ mmmr GG0E
=asT  19:15  19:30 20:00 20:15
=®eT  19:45 20:00 20:30 20:45
maeT  20:15  20:30 21:00 21:15
=meT  20:45 21:00 21:30 21:45
masT  21:35 2150 22:20 22:35
mweT  22:45 23:00 23:30 2345
XEHEnE

|:| on weekdays only
[[_] on weekends & holidays only

(BE) FIRFRIAORBEELETHRIHIO—GARY) ZFALEEAOHSE (EEHESD) X,
#317,000 (FTFAAKHEI505) GV ET,

Taxi (from Shin—-Kobe Station to Yumebutai ) :approx. 50 min. ¥ 17,000 (Expressway toll and Akashi Kaikyo Bridge toll are included.)

AN 2 HONSHIKAIKYO BUS_ CO. 0799-74-0600




